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97.36% 61.40%

Ad Valorem Taxes
Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid
Restricted Grants-In-Aid Received from the Federal Govt Thru th  
Food Service
Federal Special Education
State Transportation Reimbursement
Earnings on Investments
Title I
Payments in Lieu of Taxes
Other Revenue from Local Sources

Percent of Total Revenues Year-to-Date 98.45%

Revenue Summary

Top 10 Sources of Revenue YTD

$41,807,249
$4,216,926

Educational│Operations and Maintenance│Transportation│Working Cash

For the Period Ending February 28, 2026

88.58%

$901,918
$890,811
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$929,541
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Revenues by Major Fund (Millions)

Budget Projected YTD Current YTD
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Historical Trend:
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97.36% 61.40%

Regular Programs
Support Services - Business
Special Education/Remedial Programs
Support Services - Pupils
Support Services - School Administration
Payments to Other Govt. Units (In-State)
Support Services - Instructional Staff
Bilingual Programs
Support Services - Central
Truant Alternative & Optional Programs

Percent of Total Expenses Year-to-Date 97.40%

$1,826,756

Expense Summary

88.58%

Top 10 Expenses YTD

$9,927,597

Educational│Operations and Maintenance│Transportation│Working Cash

$7,585,488
$4,310,561
$2,540,566
$2,144,181
$1,838,193

For the Period Ending February 28, 2026

$1,583,509
$1,352,320

$994,987

63.78%60.70%61.58%

Salaries
61%

Benefits
9%

Purchased 
Services

17%

Supplies
7%

Capital Outlay
0% Other Objects

6%

YTD Expenses by Object

Total Expenses (YTD)

Historical Trend:

Salaries & Benefits (YTD) All Other Objects (YTD)

Historical Trend: Historical Trend:58.38% 56.82% 62.29%
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Educational│Operations and Maintenance│Transportation│Working Cash

Month-End Fund Balances
For the Period Ending February 28, 2026

$12,820,866 

$34,217,714 $32,868,804 

$45,881,431 

$43,692,367 

$40,517,249 

$37,231,294 

$34,372,726 

$29,693,620 
$28,994,933 

$23,794,444 
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$29,133,339 

$25,520,889 

$22,668,214 

$19,359,056 

$11,852,337 
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